

BID TABULATION
 2018 INDUSTRIAL ROAD PROGRAM
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Thursday, June 19, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20170845

Florence Cement Co.
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI | (586) 997-2666

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 12 Mile Road
 Wixom, MI | (248) 388-8509

Fonson Company, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Road
 Brighton, MI | (810) 231-5188

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max. 10%	1	LS	\$113,024.02	\$113,024.02	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$86,500.00	\$86,500.00
2. Curb and Gutter, Rem, Special	2,460	Ft	\$25.00	\$61,500.00	\$11.00	\$27,060.00	\$20.00	\$49,200.00
3. Pav, Rem	6,430	Syd	\$7.00	\$45,010.00	\$9.00	\$57,870.00	\$8.75	\$56,262.50
4. Station, Grading, Special	21	Sta	\$1,950.00	\$40,560.00	\$2,900.00	\$60,320.00	\$3,060.00	\$63,648.00
5. Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3, Special	500	Cyd	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$42.00	\$21,000.00
6. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	38	Ea	\$250.00	\$9,500.00	\$125.00	\$4,750.00	\$120.00	\$4,560.00
7. Maintenance Gravel	500	Ton	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
8. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Special	8,857	Syd	\$13.00	\$115,141.00	\$10.00	\$88,570.00	\$15.00	\$132,855.00
9. Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	100	Ft	\$83.00	\$8,300.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00
10. Dr Structure Cover	2	Ea	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
11. Dr Structure Cover, 24 inch dia	2	Ea	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
12. Dr Structure Cover, 48 inch dia	2	Ea	\$2,540.00	\$5,080.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,260.00	\$4,520.00
13. Dr Structure Tap, 6 inch	8	Ea	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$210.00	\$1,680.00
14. Dr. Structure Tap, 12 inch	2	Ea	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00
15. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch, Special	1,100	Ft	\$21.00	\$23,100.00	\$17.00	\$18,700.00	\$35.00	\$38,500.00
16. Glaspave 50 Engineered Paving Mat, Special	9,335	Syd	\$5.63	\$52,556.05	\$6.00	\$56,010.00	\$6.00	\$56,010.00
17. Geogrid, 21AA, Special	7,015	Syd	\$4.00	\$28,060.00	\$4.00	\$28,060.00	\$4.30	\$30,164.50
18. Geogrid, 1x3, Special	1,500	Syd	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
19. Polyurethane Foam, Dr Structures, Special	25	Ea	\$450.00	\$11,250.00	\$450.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$35,000.00
20. Polyurethane Foam, Dr Structures, Add Depth, Special	10	Ft	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
21. Polyurethane Foam, External Void Fill, Special	75	Lb	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$750.00
22. Drainage Structure, Adjust, Special	10	Ea	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$840.00	\$8,400.00
23. Drainage Structure, Adjust, Add'l Depth, Special	20	Ft	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00
24. Drainage Structure, Rebuild, Special	30	Ea	\$950.00	\$28,500.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$690.00	\$20,700.00
25. Drainage Structure, Rebuild, Add'l Depth, Special	20	Ft	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$370.00	\$7,400.00
26. Drainage Structure, Cover and Casting, Special	30	Ea	\$585.00	\$17,550.00	\$575.00	\$17,250.00	\$810.00	\$24,300.00
27. Sanitary Structure, Adjust, Add'l Depth, Special	35	Ft	\$250.00	\$8,750.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$370.00	\$12,950.00
28. Sanitary Structure, Rebuild, Special	5	Ea	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
29. Sanitary Structure, Rebuild Add'l Depth, Special	5	Ft	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
30. Sanitary Structure Cover, Special	5	Ea	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
31. Sanitary Structure, Cover and Casting, Special	21	Ea	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$990.00	\$20,790.00	\$580.00	\$12,180.00
32. Sanitary Structure, Membrane, Special	21	Ea	\$400.00	\$8,400.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$900.00	\$18,900.00
33. Cold Milling HMA Surface	5,675	Syd	\$2.80	\$15,890.00	\$6.00	\$34,050.00	\$3.00	\$17,025.00
34. HMA Surface, Rem	630	Syd	\$7.90	\$4,977.00	\$13.00	\$8,190.00	\$8.80	\$5,544.00
35. HMA Plane of Weakness Joint	8,450	Ft	\$1.59	\$13,435.50	\$1.58	\$13,351.00	\$1.58	\$13,351.00
36. Hand Patching	25	Ton	\$260.00	\$6,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
37. HMA Approach	193.8	Ton	\$170.00	\$32,946.00	\$175.00	\$33,915.00	\$125.00	\$24,225.00
38. HMA, SEI	2,167	Ton	\$108.00	\$234,036.00	\$120.00	\$260,040.00	\$93.00	\$201,531.00
39. HMA, 2C	1,089	Ton	\$83.00	\$90,387.00	\$115.00	\$125,235.00	\$88.00	\$95,832.00
40. HMA, 36A	211	Ton	\$133.00	\$28,063.00	\$175.00	\$36,925.00	\$95.00	\$20,045.00
41. Sawcut, Concrete, 3 inch	2,600	Ft	\$0.70	\$1,820.00	\$3.00	\$7,800.00	\$0.75	\$1,950.00

BID TABULATION
 2018 INDUSTRIAL ROAD PROGRAM
 CITY OF WIXOM
 OAKLAND COUNTY

Bids Due: Thursday, June 19, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20170845

Florence Cement Co.
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI | (586) 997-2666

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 51777 12 Mile Road
 Wixom, MI | (248) 388-8509

Fonson Company, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Road
 Brighton, MI | (810) 231-5188

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
42. Cold Milling Conc Surface	3,660	Syd	\$4.40	\$16,104.00	\$7.00	\$25,620.00	\$4.50	\$16,470.00
43. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Non-Reinf, 8 inch	152	Syd	\$59.50	\$9,044.00	\$59.50	\$9,044.00	\$59.50	\$9,044.00
44. Pavt Repr, Rem, Special	837	Syd	\$24.00	\$20,088.00	\$13.00	\$10,881.00	\$5.70	\$4,770.90
45. Pavt Repr, Non-Reinf Conc, 9 inch Special	837	Syd	\$58.00	\$48,546.00	\$64.00	\$53,568.00	\$64.00	\$53,568.00
46. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	1,438	Ea	\$6.00	\$8,628.00	\$7.50	\$10,785.00	\$7.50	\$10,785.00
47. Resealing Trans Joints with Hot Poured Rubber	6,766	Ft	\$1.35	\$9,134.10	\$1.50	\$10,149.00	\$1.35	\$9,134.10
48. Resealing Longit Joints with Hot Poured Rubber	6,280	Ft	\$1.30	\$8,164.00	\$1.50	\$9,420.00	\$1.30	\$8,164.00
49. Curb and Gutter, Conc, 3" Mountable, Special	2,740	Ft	\$16.25	\$44,525.00	\$16.25	\$44,525.00	\$16.25	\$44,525.00
50. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing, Special	410	Ft	\$22.00	\$9,020.00	\$22.00	\$9,020.00	\$31.60	\$12,956.00
51. Curb, Conc, Match Existing, Special	520	Ft	\$22.00	\$11,440.00	\$22.00	\$11,440.00	\$31.61	\$16,437.20
52. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det M	1,037	Ft	\$22.00	\$22,814.00	\$22.00	\$22,814.00	\$22.00	\$22,814.00
53. Sign, Rem, Special	19	Ea	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$300.00	\$5,700.00	\$50.00	\$950.00
54. Sign, Install, Special	19	Ea	\$250.00	\$4,750.00	\$300.00	\$5,700.00	\$50.00	\$950.00
55. Street Sign and Post Allowance, Special	5,000	Dlr	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
56. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Furn	40	Ea	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
57. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity Double Sided, Oper	40	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$0.01	\$0.40
58. Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
59. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	200	Ea	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
60. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	200	Ea	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
61. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	1,184	Sft	\$5.00	\$5,920.00	\$5.00	\$5,920.00	\$5.00	\$5,920.00
62. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	1,184	Sft	\$0.01	\$11.84	\$1.00	\$1,184.00	\$0.01	\$11.84
63. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic Special, Furn	405	Sft	\$12.00	\$4,860.00	\$12.00	\$4,860.00	\$12.00	\$4,860.00
64. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	405	Sft	\$0.01	\$4.05	\$1.00	\$405.00	\$0.01	\$4.05
65. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	4	Ea	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
66. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	4	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$0.01	\$0.04
67. Traffic Regulator Control	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
68. Turf Establishment, THM Seed, Regular Mulch, Special	5,100	Syd	\$5.90	\$30,090.00	\$6.00	\$30,600.00	\$5.90	\$30,090.00
69. Audio/Video Route Survey, Special	1	LS	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,685.00	\$3,685.00
70. Dust Palliative, Applied	2	Ton	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
71. Sprinkler Line, Special	1,000	Ft	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00
72. Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	50	Ea	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
73. Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	50	Ea	\$62.00	\$3,100.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$87.00	\$4,350.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

\$1,375,306.00

\$1,402,565.00

\$1,431,399.53

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

